

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000290544 3)))



H180002905443ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

· .			······		
To:	Division of Corp				
	Fax Number :	(850)617-6383			
From	:				
	Account Name : BLALOCK, WALTERS, HE		LD & JOHNSON, P.A	۱.	
	Account Number :				
		(941)748-0100		2018	
	Fax Number :	(941)745-2093		· 00	
·····					
	LLC DISSC	DLUTION OR WIT	HDRAWAL	- <u>·</u>	
	UN	Q CONSULTING, I	LC		•
	Certificate of S	tatus	0	84 :8	ŗ
	Certified Copy		0		
				τ Ω	
	Page Count		03		
	Estimated Char	Estimated Charge			
22					
č.			-1-	OLAIN	
	·			CLINE	
2					\mathcal{O}
цо			Į	101-8 261	5
Electron	ic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Men	u "F	Ielp	
2	U U	1	FX.)
ບ ຜ					i i
F Electron:					

: . . Fax Audit# (((H18000290544 3)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF UNQ CONSULTING, LLC

In accordance with Florida Statutes Section 605.0707, UNQ CONSULTING, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, hereby adopts, delivers and files these Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the company.

The name of the limited liability company is UNQ CONSULTING, LLC (the 1. "<u>Company</u>").

The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed on August 9, 2016 and 2. assigned document number L16000148985 by the Florida Department of State.

Dissolution of the Company was authorized on October 5, 2018 by the written 3. consent of the sole Member and Manager, an event that causes dissolution as provided for in section 605.0701, Florida Statutes.

The Member authorized and directed the undersigned party to file these Articles 4. of Dissolution on behalf of the Company.

5. The dissolution of the Company shall be effective upon filing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles as of this 5th day of October, 2018.

> UNQ CONSULTING, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: BLACKCOMB SOFTWARE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, its Manager

UM Sh By:

Adam Montgomery, Manager

က္ပ

Fax Audit# (((H18000290544 3)))

NOTICE OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DISSOLUTION

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

Name of Limited Liability Company:	UNQ CONSULTING, LLC
Document # of Limited Liability Company:	L16000148985
Date of dissolution was:	October 5, 2018

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

The written claim must be reasonably specific as to the basis of the claim, and the amount of the claim, and should include any supporting information that would assist in evaluating the claim. 1<u>0</u>0

Mailing address where claims can be sent: C. Blalock Walters, P.A. Attention: Robert Stroud çç 2 North Tamiami Trail, Suite 400 t. Sarasota, FL 34236

A CLAIM AGAINST THE ABOVE NAMED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE BARRED UNLESS A PROCEEDING TO ENFORCE A CLAIM IS COMMENCED WITHIN 4 YEARS AFTER THE FILING OF THIS NOTICE.

> UNQ CONSULTING, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

> > By: BLACKCOMB SOFTWARE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, its Manager

By:

Adam Montgomery, Manager

1911324v1

Fax Audit# (((H18000290544 3)))